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LIBRO BANCO
CUENTA UNICA

DEL 01 AL 31 DE AGOSTO 2021
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DETALLE/CONCEPTO
BALANCE AL 31/7/2021

OEP. ARS SIMAG, NCF (80100000625), Rec. #(382215) CK. #7388
DEP.(ARS PLAN SALUD BANCO CENTRAL), NCF (B1500057085), Rec.
#(382216), CK. 33477

TR.ARS ASEMAP Rec #(382217), NCF (80100000620) TR.
DEP.(ARS PLAN SALUD BANCO CENTRAL), NCF (B1500058407), Rec.
#(382218), CK. 33488

TR.(ARS SENASA Contributive), NCF (B1500058584, 85,86,87,88), Rec.
#(382219),TR.

TR. ARS META SALUD, NCFl80100000629),Rec. # (382220), TR.

TR. ARS SEMMA, NCF(BO100000603, 610, 621), Rec. # (382221), TR.

DEP., ARS HUMANO SEGURO, NCF (BO100000622), Rec. #(382222) CK.
#213765

TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA

TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (80100000624), Rec. #(382223), TR.

TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (BO100000611), Re. #(382224), TR.

TR. ARS RENA CER NCF (BO10000O634), Rec. #(382225), TR.

TR.(ARS-SENASA-SU8SIDIADO-)Rec. #1382226) (CK#217475), TR.

DEP.ARS GMA,NCF (B0100000595), Rec. #(382227) CK. #128291

TR. ARS FUTURO, NCFIB0100000645), Rec.# (382228), TR.

DEP. ARS UNIVERSAL, NCF (81500055946), Rec. #(382229) CK. #553241

DEP. ARS CMD, NCF (80100000619 Y 632), Rec. #(382230) CK. #238119

DEP. ARS PLAN SALUD BANCO CENTRAL, NCF (81500060019), Rec.
(382231) CK. #033497

TR. ARS YUN EN, NCF(80100000627), Rec.# (382232), TR.

TR.ARS ASEMAP Rec. #(382233), NCF (BO100000648) TR.

TR. ARS RESERVAS, NCF(BO100000643), Rec. # (382234), TR.

No.
CK/DEP ./TRANSF. ENTRADAS SALiDAS BALANCE

17,125,145.04 17,125,145.04

1,500.00 17,126,645.04

1,200.00 17,127,845.04

500.00 17,128,345.04

2,000.00 17,130,345.04

336,692.62 17,467,037.66

47,000.00 17,514,037.66

22,164.43 17,536,202.09

52,366.23 17,588,568.32

3,000,000.00 14,588,568.32

154,566.00 14,743,134.32

3,500.00 14,746,634.32
1,560.00 14,748,194.32

3,191,582.81 17,939,777.13

2,000.00 17,941,777.13

27,531.54 17,969,308.67

314,881.14 18,284,189.81

9,086.31 18,293,276.12

800.00 18,294,076.12

32,820.00 18,326,896.12
1,000.00 18,327,896.12

5,236.00 18,333,132.12
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18,333,132.12
18,333,132.12
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18,333,132.12
18,333,132.12
18,333,132.12
18,333,132.12
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18,333,132.12
18,333,132.12
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18,333,132.12
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